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Capacity 
(t) 

A* mm 
[po]  

B mm [po]  C mm [po]  

Normal Standard Discard Standard Discard 
0,25 35.5 [1.398] 11 [0.433] 9.9 [0.39] 13 [0.512] 11.7 [0.461] 
0,50 41.7 [1.642] 12 [0.472] 10.8 [0.425] 15.6 [0.614] 14.04 [0.553] 
0,75 41.6 [1.638] 14.2 [0.559] 12.78 [0.503] 20 [0.787] 18 [0.709] 
1,5 52 [2.047] 19 [0.748] 17.1 [0.673] 26.6 [1.047] 23.94 [0.943] 
3 62 [2.441] 24.4 [0.961] 21.96 [0.865] 31.2 [1.228] 28.08 [1.106] 



  



Capacité (t) 
Activation du frein 

kg  
0,25  
0,50  
0,75  
1,5  
3  





 
  

 

 

 

 

    

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

    






